CAMDEN HELLS PINT
CAMDEN PALE ALE CAN
SoL

RED
CARELLI 34 MALBEC

ROSE
FINCA TEMPRANILLO ROSADA

WHITE
BELLEVIGNE SAUVIGNON BLANC
SARTORI ALMORANO PINOT GRIGIO

FIZ1
PROSECCO

SHOTS

TEQUILA ROSE
BABY GUINNESSS
B52

JAGERBOMB

GUAC & CHIPS

6.50
5.50
5.50

Glass (250ml) / Bottle

9/30

9/30

9/30
9/30

Glass / Bottle

8/35

6.50
6.50
6.50
8.00

6.00

Chunky guacamole & tortilla chips

)

-

TUESDAY - SATURDAY SPM - 8PM

241 on all cocktails
£300 bottles of Sol

S

-

A discretionary 12.57% service charge
will be added to all bills



COCHTAILS

RUMBUNCTIOUS BEHAVIOUR 12.50
Captain Morgan dark rum, Wray and
Nephew rum, pineapple, orange,
passionfruit, lime & grenadine

THE ODEON 11.00
Vodka, popcorn syrup, salted caramel,
lemon & ginger beer

KISS OF PASSION 1.90
Ocho Blanco Tequila, Passoa,
passionfruit puree, vanilla, lime &
prosecco

TIA MAMMA MIA 10.90
Mezcal, triple sec, rum, lime & orgeat
(contains nuts)

SPICY MANGORITA 11.50
Chilli infused tequila, mango, lime,
coriander & agave

JUNE BUG 10.90
Malibu, Midori, banana liquor,
pineapple & lime

TEQUILA MOCKINGBIRD 11.90
Mezcal, Aperol, pineapple, strawberry
syrup & lime

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS 10.90
Gin, elderflower cordial, apple, lemon,
mint & soda

SINALOA SOUR 12.50
Ocho Reposado Tequila, pink grapefruit,
lime, agave, egg white & bitters

GET LUCRY
OR DICE TRYING 150

Vodka, Chambord, créme de peche, orange
juice & cranberry

ORDER THIS DRINK & ROLL THREE
LUCHY DICE

Roll 2 6s - this drink is on us
Roll 3 6s - shots for everyone in
the bar



